&=y SUNBEAM SCHOOL BABATPUR o e
e FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26( Admission taken in 2025-26) [~ Next.Education.

SUNBEAM SCHOOL LAz eUR
T ——

Nursery- KGII‘ Classes I-II ’ Classes III-V. | Classes VI-VIII' Classes IX-X | Classes XI-XII

Registration Fee 1000/- 1000/~ 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 1000/-
Admission Fee 12000/- 12000/- 14000/- 16000/- 18000/- 20000/-
School Composite Fee (Per Month) 3750/- 4050/- 4400/- 4900/- 5650/- 6350/-
Lab and Skill Development Charges 2500/- 2500/- 2500/- 2500/- 2500/- 2500/-
Career Counseling - - - - 1000 1000
Ho= I Term 1 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/~ 1500/-
Examination Fee
‘ Term2 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/-
Transport Maintenance Fee 0km-5 km 5km =10 km 10 km - 15 km
(Per Month)
Diens o The fee can be deposited online and
«  Scholarships will be given to students on the basis of their Entrance Test. the screenshot should be senton
= Special preference to be given to defense personnel, School Whatsapp Mobile no.7565805516
= (Onetime payment of School fee for the entire session shall be charged for 11 months. Bank Account Name | Sunbeam School Babatpur
= Thefeecan be paidin cash or tothe bank account. Account No. 923020003354001
= Thefee should be deposited by the 30" of every month except February and March. A late fine IFSC Code UTIB0O002554
of Rs.300/- per month will be charged for all fee paid after the due date and Rs. 300/- for every Bank Name AXIS Bank Ltd,
subsequent month. Bank Branch Wazidpur, Varanasi
« Feeof February and March shall be deposited before Annual Exam. Account Type Current Account
= Fee paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.

' © 7800756887, 7800757187 sunbeambabatpur@gmail.com € www.sunbeambabatpur.com
Q Pandeypur ( Berwan) Harahua , Varanasi-221105
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SUNBEAM SCHOOL bava!-UH

] SUNBEAM SCHOOL BABATPUR
- FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26(Admission taken in 2024-25)

Academic Partnership with

Next. Education’

Nursery- KGIII Classes I-II ‘ Classes III-V" | Classes VI-VIIT | Classes IX-X | Classes XI-XII
School Composite Fee (Per Month) 3750/- 4050/~ 4400/- 4900/- 5650/- 6350/-
Lab and Skill Development Charges 2500/~ 2500/- 2500/- 2500/- 2500/~ 2500/-
Career Counseling - - = = 1000 1000
p svationi Fe Term1 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/~ 1500/-
Xamination
Term2 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/-
Transport Maintenance Fee D above
(Per Month) 1250/- 1470/- 2000/~ 2500/-
Highlights:-' : ) . . The fee can be deposited online and
= Scholarships will be given to students on the basis of their Entrance Test. the screenshot should be sent on
= Special preference to be given to defense personnel, School Whatsapp Mobile no.7565805516
*  Onetime payment of School fee for the entire session shall be charged for 11 months. Bank Account Name | Sunbeam School Babatpur
« Thefee can be paid in cash or to the bank account. Account No. 923020003354001
* Thefee should be deposited by the 30" of every month except February and March. A late fine IFSC Code UTIBO0D02554
of Rs.300/- per month will be charged for all fee paid after the due date and Rs. 300/~ for every Bank Name AXIS Bank Ltd.
subsequent month. Bank Branch Wazidpur, Varanasi
= Feeof February and March shall be deposited before Annual Exam. Account Type Current Account

= Fee paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.

© 7800756887, 7800757187

sunbeambabatpur@gmail.com

Q Pandeypur ( Berwan) Harahua , Varanasi-221105

@ www.sunbeambabatpur.com




SUNBEAM SCHOOL BABATPUR

o FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26(Admission taken in 2023-24)

SUNBEAM SCHOOL Bacal-UH
ETTT—

Nursery- KGII‘ Classes I-II ‘ Classes I1I-V

Academic Partnershipwith

Next..Education”

- Tranglemreayg Clusition

Classes VI-VIII ' Classes IX-X | Classes XI-XII

Transport Maintenance Fee 5.km - 10 km

(Per Month)

10 km - 15 km

School Composite Fee (Per Month) 3725/- 4050/- 4400/- 4880/- 5650/~
Career Counseling = S = 1000 1000
ril 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/-
Software Solution o / / / / 80/ /
September 180/-

15 km above

Highlights:-

Scholarships will be given to students on the basis of their Entrance Test.
Spedial preference to be given to defense personnel.

One time payment of Schoal fee for the entire session shall be charged for 11
months.

The fee can be paid in cash or to the bank account.

The fee should be deposited by the 30* of every month except February and March.
A late fine of Rs.300/- per month will be charged for all fee paid after the due date

and Rs. 300/- for every subsequent month.
Fee of February and March shall be deposited before Annual Exam.
Fee paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.

© 7800756887, 7800757187 sunbeambabatpur@gmail.com
Q Pandeypur ( Berwan) Harahua , Varanasi-221105

The fee can be deposited online and
the screenshot should be senton
School Whatsapp Mobile no.7565805516

Bank Account Name | Sunbeam School Babatpur
Account No. 923020003354001
IFSC Cede UTIB0002554

Bank Name AXIS Bank Ltd,

Bank Branch Wazidpur, Varanasi
Account Type Current Account

@ www.sunbeambabatpur.com




SUNBEAM SCHOOL BABATPUR

Academic Partnership with

= Fee paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.

© 7800756887, 7800757187
Q Pandeypur ( Berwan) Harahua , Varanasi-221105

sunbeambabatpur@gmail.com

. ‘[ Next.Education’
sungeam schooL bk FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26(Admission taken in 2022-23) o
R Ty e
BS (1]
School Composite Fee (Per Month) 3725/- 4050/~ 4400/~ 4880/~ 5650/- 6350/-
Career Counseling = - - - 1000 1000
ril 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 0/-
Software Solution Ap / L / e
September 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/-
Transport Maintenance Fee ! gl
(Per Month) 1250/~ 1470/~ 2000/~ 2500/-
Highllghts:: The fee can be deposited online and
= Scholarships will be given to students on the basis of their Entrance Test. the screenshot should be sent on
= Spedial preference to be given to defense parsonnel. School Whatsapp Mobile no.7565805516
= One time payment of School fee for the entire session shall be charged for 11 Bank AccountName | Sunbeam School Babatpur
months. Account No. $23020003354001
= The fee can be paid in cash or to the bank account. TFSCCode UTI50002553
= The fee should be deposited by the 30" of every month except February and March.
A late fine of Rs.300/- per month will be charged for all fee paid after the due date Bank Name AXIS Bank Ltd.
and Rs, 300/- for every subsequent month. Bank Branch Wazidpur, Varanasi
= Feeof February and March shall be deposited before Annual Exam, Account Type Current Account

@ www.sunbeambabatpur.com



G SUNBEAM SCHOOL BABATPUR

Academic Partnersnip with

== |
St | Next.Education’
CHOD FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26(Admission taken in 2019-20,20-21,21-22) et '

SUNBEAM SCHOOL BAZAILE
—ToTT—

Nursery- KGII‘ Classes I-I1 r Classes II1-V! | Classes VI-VIII ‘ Classes IX-X | Classes XI-XII
School Composite Fee (Per Month) 3675/- 3880/- 4400/- 4725/- 5650/-
Career Counseling - “ N - 1000 1000
B —— April 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/-
of re Solution
September 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/-
Transport Maintenance Fee ! ! CRatipiE
(Per Month) 1250/- 1470/ - 2000/- 2500/~

Burghts- The fee can be deposited online and

= Scholarships will be given to students on the basis of their Entrance Test.

= Special preference to be given to defense personnel.

= One time payment of School fee for the entire session shall be charged for 11
months.

« The fee can be paid in cash or to the bank account.

« The fee should be deposited by the 30% of every month except February and March.
A late fine of Rs.300/- per month will be charged for all fee paid after the due date

and Rs, 300/- for every subsequent month.
= Feeof February and March shall be deposited before Annual Exam.
= [Fee paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.

© 7800756887, 7800757187

B4 sunbeambabatpur@gmail.com

the screenshot should be senton
School Whatsapp Mobile no.7565805516

Bank AccountName | Sunbeam School Babatpur l
Account No. 923020003354001

IFSC Code UTIB0002554

Bank Name AXIS Bank Ltd.

Bank Branch Wazidpur, Varanasi

Account Type Current Account

@ www.sunbeambabatpur.com

Q Pandeypur ( Berwan) Harahua , Varanasi-221105




SUNBEAM SCHOOL BABATPUR §%4,  acatric partrsipwit

Next Educatnon‘%

‘v Transforming Education

Estd. 2018

sungeam schoot baire - FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26(Admission taken in 2018-19)
[ e e iy
l Classes IX-X | Classes XI-XII
School Composite Fee (Per Month) 3620/- 3830/- 4350/- 4670/- 5650/- 6350/-
Career Counseling - - - - 1000 1000
April 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/- 180/-
Software Solution
September 180/~
Transport Maintenance Fee 0 km -5 km 5km - 10 km 10 km - 15 km 15 km above
(Per Month)
Highlights:-
WS o . . . The fee can be deposited online and
= Scholarships will be given to students on the basis of their Entrance Test. the screenshot should be sent on
e Spedial preference to be given to defense personnel. School Whatsapp Mobile no.7565805516
» One time payment of School fee for the entire session shall be charged for 11 Bank Account Name | Sunbeam School Babatpur
e Account No. 923020003354001
» The fee can be paid in cash or to the bank account. T IBROOIEER
e
= The fee should be deposited by the 30t of every month except February and March.
A late fine of Rs.300/- per month will be charged for all fee paid after the due date Bank Name AXIS Bank Ltd.
and Rs. 300/- for every subsequent month. Bank Branch Wazidpur, Varanasi
e Fee of February and March shall be deposited before Annual Exam. Account Type Cistint st
« Fee paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.
© 7800756887, 7800757187 . - sunbeambabatpur@gmanl com @ www sunbeambabatpur.com
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